(cH
SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY PAGE : 1
RESULT OF THE SECOND YEAR OF B.B.A.LL.B. - APRIL 2021
[70% & ABOVE = I CLASS WITH DISTINCTION / 55% & ABOVE = HIGHER II CLASS ]

[60% & ABOVE = I CLASS/50% & ABOVE = II CLASS/40% & ABOVE PASS CLASS] $ - Ordinance P - Previous * - Appearing
SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER INST SEX SEM. APPEARANCE RR STAT
ORG. PASSING/OUT OF ©8/20 32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER| DEGREE

INT. SEM. SUBJECT CODE & NAME INT. EXT. TOT |OF MARKS |NO. & DATE |CERTIFICATE

1 SHAH PALAK RAHUL SONAL 0740 F 1351901001 4 F 1
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

12~ 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING 11 32 P 43

20" BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 19 64 P 83

15 BB 0303 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 15 58 P 73

15 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 15 59 P 74

14~ 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE 13 38 * 51

13 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 13 46 * 59

15 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 15 48 * 63

15# BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 12 37 * 49

TOTAL 495 /800 FIRST CLASS
The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

2 JOSHI POORVA UDAY VISHAKHA 0740 F 1351901002 4 F 2
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
18 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING 18 62 P 80
20 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 20 80 P100
17 BB 0303 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 17 80 P 97
18 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 18 70 P 88
18~ 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE 16 50 * 66
16 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 16 70 * 86
18 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 18 69 * 87
17 BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 17 64 * 81



TOTAL 685 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY PAGE : 2
RESULT OF THE SECOND YEAR OF B.B.A.LL.B. - APRIL 2021
[70% & ABOVE = I CLASS WITH DISTINCTION / 55% & ABOVE = HIGHER II CLASS ]

[60% & ABOVE = I CLASS/50% & ABOVE = II CLASS/40% & ABOVE PASS CLASS] $ - Ordinance P - Previous * - Appearing
SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER INST SEX SEM. APPEARANCE RR STAT
ORG. PASSING/OUT OF ©8/20 32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER| DEGREE

INT. SEM. SUBJECT CODE & NAME INT. EXT. TOT |OF MARKS |NO. & DATE |CERTIFICATE

3 KALE NEHA VIKAS SHEETAL 0740 F 1351901003 4 F 3
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

18» 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING 16 50 P 66

20 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 20 67 P 87

16 BB 0303 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 16 74 P 90

18 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 18 80 P 98

18~ 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE 15 48 * 63

15 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 15 58 * 73

16 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 16 61 * 77

16 BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 16 56 * 72

TOTAL 626 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

4 SOLANKI SACHI JITESH HARSHA 0740 F 1351901004 4 F 4
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
18~ 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING 12 34 P 46
20 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 20 70 P 90
17 BB 0303 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 17 77 P 94
19 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 19 80 P 99
18~ 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE 16 51 * 67
14 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 14 64 * 78

16 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 16 59 * 75



17

BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS

The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

[70% & ABOVE
[60% & ABOVE

ORG.
INT.

SEM.

17

56

* 73

TOTAL 622 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
- APRIL 2021

RESULT OF THE SECOND YEAR OF B.B.A.LL.B.

= I CLASS WITH DISTINCTION / 55% & ABOVE = HIGHER II CLASS ]
= I CLASS/50% & ABOVE = II CLASS/40% & ABOVE PASS CLASS]

PASSING/OUT OF ©8/20

5 DUGAD SEJAL

18»
20
17
19

17
17»
17
16

3 CE
BB
BB
BB

4 CE
BB
BB
BB

0301
0302
0303
0304

0401
0402
0403
0404

SANDEEP VAISHALI

LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING
BASICS OF FINANCE

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

LAW & LITERATURE

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS

The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

6 DUGAM SHARVARI SANJAY SWATI

174
20
16
17

18»

3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING
BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE
BB 0303 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE

INT.

17
20
17
19

17
16
17
16

13
20
16
17

14

$ - Ordinance P - Previous * - Appearing

32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER|  DEGREE

EXT.

0740 F
D.E.S.N
54
80
80
80

70
53
62
66

TOT |OF MARKS |NO. & DATE |CERTIFICATE
1351901005 4 F 5
.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
P71
P1o0
P 97
P 99

87
69
79
82

* ¥ ¥ ¥

TOTAL 684 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

0740 F
D.E.S.N
38
70
67
72

42

1351901006 4 F 6
.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

P 51

P 90

P 83

P 89

* 56



14 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 14 51 * 65
14 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 14 69 * 83
13 BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 13 42 * 55

TOTAL 572 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY PAGE : 4
RESULT OF THE SECOND YEAR OF B.B.A.LL.B. - APRIL 2021
[70% & ABOVE = I CLASS WITH DISTINCTION / 55% & ABOVE = HIGHER II CLASS ]

[60% & ABOVE = I CLASS/50% & ABOVE = II CLASS/40% & ABOVE PASS CLASS] $ - Ordinance P - Previous * - Appearing
SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER INST SEX SEM. APPEARANCE RR STAT
ORG. PASSING/OUT OF ©8/20 32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER| DEGREE

INT. SEM. SUBJECT CODE & NAME INT. EXT. TOT |OF MARKS |NO. & DATE |CERTIFICATE

7 PAWAR OM SHANTANU VAISHALI 0740 M 1351901007 4 F 7
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

18~ 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING 14 43 P 57

20 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 20 80 P100

15 BB 0303 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 15 75 P 90

18 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 18 77 P 95

13 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE 13 58 * 71

16 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 16 75 * 91

16 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 16 69 * 85

12 BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 12 61 * 73

TOTAL 662 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

8 VYAS AKSHATA ASHISH SHIVANI 0740 F 1351901008 4 F 8
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
18~ 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING 16 50 P 66
19 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 19 66 P 85
15 BB 0303 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 15 70 P 85

16 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 16 72 P 88



18~ 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE 17 56 * 73
15 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 15 67 * 82
15 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 15 48 * 63
15 BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 15 66 * 81

TOTAL 623 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY PAGE : 5
RESULT OF THE SECOND YEAR OF B.B.A.LL.B. - APRIL 2021
[70% & ABOVE = I CLASS WITH DISTINCTION / 55% & ABOVE = HIGHER II CLASS ]

[60% & ABOVE = I CLASS/50% & ABOVE = II CLASS/40% & ABOVE PASS CLASS] $ - Ordinance P - Previous * - Appearing
SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER INST SEX SEM. APPEARANCE RR STAT
ORG. PASSING/OUT OF ©8/20 32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER| DEGREE

INT. SEM. SUBJECT CODE & NAME INT. EXT. TOT |OF MARKS |NO. & DATE |CERTIFICATE

9 MEDHA RUBY SINGH 0740 F 1351901009 4 F 9
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

18» 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING 11 32 P 43

20 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 20 74 P 94

16 BB 0303 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 16 75 P 91

18 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 18 75 P 93

18 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE 18 74 * 92

15 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 15 72 * 87

14 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 14 70 * 84

12 BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 12 69 * 81

TOTAL 665 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

10 CHAKRAVORTY SUDITI MRINAL SUJATA 0740 F 1351901010 4 F 10
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
18 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING 18 58 P 76

20 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 20 75 P 95



17 BB 0303 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 17 80 P 97
19 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 19 77 P 96
18 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE 18 66 * 84
16 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 16 61 * 77
16 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 16 70 * 86
14 BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 14 54 * 68

TOTAL 679 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY PAGE : 6
RESULT OF THE SECOND YEAR OF B.B.A.LL.B. - APRIL 2021
[70% & ABOVE = I CLASS WITH DISTINCTION / 55% & ABOVE = HIGHER II CLASS ]

[60% & ABOVE = I CLASS/50% & ABOVE = II CLASS/40% & ABOVE PASS CLASS] $ - Ordinance P - Previous * - Appearing
SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER INST SEX SEM. APPEARANCE RR STAT
ORG. PASSING/OUT OF ©8/20 32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER| DEGREE

INT. SEM. SUBJECT CODE & NAME INT. EXT. TOT |OF MARKS |NO. & DATE |CERTIFICATE

11 NERURKAR VIRAJ VINEET PRITI 0740 M 1351901011 4 F 11
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

18 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING 18 59 P 77

20 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 20 74 P 94

16 BB 0303 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 16 64 P 80

19 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 19 77 P 96

18 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE 18 62 * 80

16 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 16 69 * 85

16 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 16 74 * 90

16 BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 16 77 * 93

TOTAL 695 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

12 NAIR ARJUN MAHESH ARCHANA 0740 M 1351901012 4 F 12
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE



18» 3
20
17
19

18 4

16"
16
15

CE
BB
BB
BB

CE
BB
BB
BB

0301
0302
0303
0304

0401
0402
0403
0404

LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING
BASICS OF FINANCE

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

LAW & LITERATURE

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS

The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

[70% & ABOVE
[60% & ABOVE

16
20
17
19

18
14
16
15

50
67
80
78

64
45
51
53

66
87
97
97

W U U ©

82
59
67
68

¥ ¥ ¥ ¥

TOTAL 623 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
- APRIL 2021

RESULT OF THE SECOND YEAR OF B.B.A.LL.B.

= I CLASS WITH DISTINCTION / 55% & ABOVE = HIGHER II CLASS ]
= I CLASS/50% & ABOVE = II CLASS/40% & ABOVE PASS CLASS]

PASSING/OUT OF ©

SIMRAN SANJAY DARSHANA

SEAT NO.
ORG.
INT. SEM.

13 SAWANT
18» 3 CE
20 BB
15 BB
18 BB
18 4 CE
17 BB
15 BB
16 BB

0301
0302
0303
0304

0401
0402
0403
0404

LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING
BASICS OF FINANCE

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

LAW & LITERATURE

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS

The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

8/20
INT.

17
20
15
18

18
17
15
16

$ - Ordinance P - Previous * - Appearing

32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER|  DEGREE

EXT.

0740 F
D.E.S.N
56
80
80
74

59
74
74
72

TOT |OF MARKS |NO. & DATE |CERTIFICATE

1351901013 4 F
.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

P 73

P100

P 95

P 92

77
91
89
88

¥ ¥ ¥ ¥

TOTAL 705 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION



14 MOHITE

18»
20"
15
18

17
15
15
14

3

4

CE
BB
BB
BB

CE
BB
BB
BB

PATIL SHIVRAJ SANDEEP

0301
0302
0303
0304

0401
0402
0403
0404

LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING
BASICS OF FINANCE

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

LAW & LITERATURE

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS

VAISHALI

13
16
15
18

17
15
15
14

The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

[70% & ABOVE
[60% & ABOVE

0740 M 1351901014 4 F
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

RESULT OF THE SECOND YEAR OF B.B.A.LL.B.

= I CLASS WITH DISTINCTION / 55% & ABOVE =
= I CLASS/50% & ABOVE = II CLASS/40% & ABOVE PASS CLASS]

HIGHER II CLASS ]

568 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

14

$ - Ordinance P - Previous * - Appearing

40 P 53

51 P 67

62 P 77

61 P 79

61 * 78

53 * 68

58 * 73

59 * 73
TOTAL

- APRIL 2021
INST SEX

32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER|  DEGREE
EXT.

PASSING/OUT OF ©8/20
INT.

ADITYA SUMIT

SEAT NO.
ORG.
INT. SEM.

15 LUTHRA
18» 3 CE
20 BB
16 BB
18 BB
18 4 CE
14 BB
16 BB
15 BB

0301
0302
0303
0304

0401
0402
0403
0404

LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING
BASICS OF FINANCE

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

LAW & LITERATURE

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS

SUNITA

13
20
16
18

18
14
16
15

0740 M
D.E.S.N
40
70
74
70

59
59
64
56

TOT

|OF MARKS |NO. & DATE |CERTIFICATE

1351901015 4 F
.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

p

P
P
P

* ¥ ¥ ¥

53
90
90
88

77
73
80
71

TOTAL 622 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION



The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

16 JAIN AAYUSH

16 3
20
16
19

18~ 4
17
17
17

The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

CE
BB
BB
BB

CE
BB
BB
BB

0301
0302
0303
0304

0401
0402
0403
0404

MAHAVIR SANGITA

LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING
BASICS OF FINANCE

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

LAW & LITERATURE

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS

16
20
16
19

16
17
17
17

0740 M
D.E.S.N
56
80
72
80

50
66
72
69

1351901016 4 F
.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

P 72

P100

P 88

P 99

66
83
89
86

* ¥ ¥ ¥

TOTAL 683 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

[70% & ABOVE
[60% & ABOVE

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
- APRIL 2021

RESULT OF THE SECOND YEAR OF B.B.A.LL.B.

= I CLASS WITH DISTINCTION / 55% & ABOVE = HIGHER II CLASS
= I CLASS/50% & ABOVE = II CLASS/40% & ABOVE PASS CLASS]

SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER
ORG. PASSING/OUT OF
INT. SEM. SUBJECT CODE & NAME
17 SINGH HITESH RISHI POONAM

18» 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING

20 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE

14 BB 0303 MANAGERTIAL ECONOMICS

17 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

18~ 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE

15 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

14 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

13 BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS

]

15
20
14
17

16
15
14
13

$ - Ordinance P - Previous * - Appearing

32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER|  DEGREE

EXT.

0740 M
D.E.S.N
46
80
80
72

50
62
74
48

TOT |OF MARKS |NO. & DATE |CERTIFICATE

1351901017 4 F
.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

P 61

P100

P 94

P 89

66
77
88
61

* ¥ ¥ ¥

08/20
INT.



TOTAL 636 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

18 SHAMBHAVI KUMARI PRIYANKA 0740 F 1351901018 4 F 18
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
16" 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING 14 42 P 56
15 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 15 70 P 85
15 BB 0303 MANAGERTIAL ECONOMICS 15 69 P 84
18 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 18 75 P 93
18~ 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE 14 42 * 56
16 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 16 62 * 78
15 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 15 56 * 71
17 BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 17 56 * 73

TOTAL 596 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY PAGE : 10
RESULT OF THE SECOND YEAR OF B.B.A.LL.B. - APRIL 2021
[70% & ABOVE = I CLASS WITH DISTINCTION / 55% & ABOVE = HIGHER II CLASS ]

[60% & ABOVE = I CLASS/50% & ABOVE = II CLASS/40% & ABOVE PASS CLASS] $ - Ordinance P - Previous * - Appearing
SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER INST SEX SEM. APPEARANCE RR STAT
ORG. PASSING/OUT OF ©8/20 32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER| DEGREE

INT. SEM. SUBJECT CODE & NAME INT. EXT. TOT |OF MARKS |NO. & DATE |CERTIFICATE

19 MEHTA BHAKTI SANJAYKUMAR BABITA 0740 F 1351901019 4 F 19
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

12 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING 12 46 P 58

19 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 19 75 P 94

14 BB 0303 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 14 74 P 88

18 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 18 70 P 88

16 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE 16 54 * 70

13 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 13 67 * 80



14 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 14
16 BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 16

The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

59
66

*
*

73
82

TOTAL 633 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

1351901020 4 F
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

20 RAIKAR SWARALTI VIPUL TRUPTI
18 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING 18
20 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 20
15 BB 0303 MANAGERTIAL ECONOMICS 15
13 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 13
18 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE 18
15 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 15
15 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 15
14 BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 14

The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

0740 F
62 P 80
75 P 95
80 P 95
75 P 88
61 * 79
72 * 87
66 * 81
69 * 83

TOTAL 688 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
- APRIL 2021

RESULT OF THE SECOND YEAR OF B.B.A.LL.B.

[70% & ABOVE = I CLASS WITH DISTINCTION / 55% & ABOVE = HIGHER II CLASS ]
[60% & ABOVE = I CLASS/50% & ABOVE = II CLASS/40% & ABOVE PASS CLASS]

$ - Ordinance P - Previous * - Appearing

32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER|  DEGREE
EXT.

SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER
ORG. PASSING/OUT OF ©8/20
INT. SEM. SUBJECT CODE & NAME INT.
21 JAIN NAMAN SURESHKUMAR KAVITA
08 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING 08
17 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 17
14 BB 0303 MANAGERTIAL ECONOMICS 14

13 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 13

0740 M
D.E.S.N
53
80
80
80

TOT

|OF MARKS |NO. & DATE |CERTIFICATE

1351901021 4 F
.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

P
P
P
P

61
97
94
93



10 4 CE
12 BB
13 BB

12 BB

0401 LAW & LITERATURE

0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS

10
12
13
12

The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

22 CHANGEDIYA SHIKHA SANDEEP

12 3 CE
19 BB
15 BB
18 BB
18 4 CE
15 BB
16 BB

16 BB

0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING
0302 BASICS OF FINANCE
0303 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

0401 LAW & LITERATURE

0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS

SHILPA

12
19
15
18

18
15
16
16

The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

[70% & ABOVE
[60% & ABOVE

ORG.
INT. SEM.

TOTAL 621 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

1351901022 4 F
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

43 * 53
56 * 68
66 * 79
64 * 76
0740 F
34 P 46
77 P 96
69 P 84
74 P 92
67 * 85
64 * 79
59 * 75
58 * 74

TOTAL 631 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
- APRIL 2021

RESULT OF THE SECOND YEAR OF B.B.A.LL.B.

= I CLASS WITH DISTINCTION / 55% & ABOVE

HIGHER II CLASS

= I CLASS/50% & ABOVE = II CLASS/40% & ABOVE PASS CLASS]

]

$ - Ordinance P - Previous * - Appearing

32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER|  DEGREE
EXT.

PASSING/OUT OF

23 TIWARI

157 3 CE
13 BB
14 BB

SRISHTI RAJ

0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING
0302 BASICS OF FINANCE
0303 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

08/20
INT.

12
13
14

0740 F
D.E.S.N
37
80
80

TOT |OF MARKS |NO. & DATE |CERTIFICATE
1351901023 4 F
.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
P 49
P 93
P 94



16

18 4
13
14
16

The student has secured Grade A

BB

CE
BB
BB
BB

0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

0401 LAW & LITERATURE

0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS

in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

16

18
13
14
16

78

77
72
64
59

TOTAL 663 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

* ¥ ¥ *

94

95
85
78
75

24 BHANDARI SWARAJ GAMMAT

08 3 CE
12 BB
12 BB
12 BB
10 4 CE
11 BB
14 BB
09 BB
($ 0.1 MARKS

The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING

0302 BASICS OF FINANCE

0303 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

0401 LAW & LITERATURE

0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS

: @301 (E)- 2)

08
12
12
12

10
11
14
09

0740 M 1351901024
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

32%
51
62
51

45
43
46
48

TOTAL 466 /800 HIGHER SECOND CLASS $0.1

p

U U ©

* ¥ ¥ ¥

40
63
74
63

55
54
60
57

4

[70% & ABOVE
[60% & ABOVE

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
- APRIL 2021

RESULT OF THE SECOND YEAR OF B.B.A.LL.B.
HIGHER II CLASS
= I CLASS/50% & ABOVE = II CLASS/40% & ABOVE PASS CLASS]

= I CLASS WITH DISTINCTION / 55% & ABOVE =

ORG.
INT. SEM.

25 CHHABRA TUSHAR

12 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING

$ - Ordinance

P - Previous

* - Appearing

PASSING/OUT OF

SHANTA

08/20
INT.

12

32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER|
|OF MARKS |NO. & DATE |CERTIFICATE

EXT.

0740 M 1351901025
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

40

TOT

p

52

4



17 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 17 61 P 78

13 BB 0303 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 13 77 P 90
12 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 12 62 P 74
17~ 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE 12 37 * 49
12 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 12 56 * 68
13 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 13 54 * 67
09 BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 09 62 * 71

TOTAL 549 /800 FIRST CLASS
The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

26 TAPARIA LAXITA RANU 0740 F 1351901026 4 F 26
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
17» 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING 12 37 P 49
15 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 15 74 P 89
15 BB 0303 MANAGERTIAL ECONOMICS 15 80 P 95
16 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 16 80 P 96
18 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE 18 58 * 76
15 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 15 58 * 73
15 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 15 64 * 79
12 BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 12 62 * 74

TOTAL 631 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY PAGE : 14
RESULT OF THE SECOND YEAR OF B.B.A.LL.B. - APRIL 2021
[70% & ABOVE = I CLASS WITH DISTINCTION / 55% & ABOVE = HIGHER II CLASS ]

[60% & ABOVE = I CLASS/50% & ABOVE = II CLASS/40% & ABOVE PASS CLASS] $ - Ordinance P - Previous * - Appearing
SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER INST SEX SEM. APPEARANCE RR STAT
ORG. PASSING/OUT OF ©8/20 32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER| DEGREE

INT. SEM. SUBJECT CODE & NAME INT. EXT. TOT |OF MARKS |NO. & DATE |CERTIFICATE

27 JAIN GARVIT RAJKUMAR PRABHA 0740 M 1351901027 4 F 27



D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

16" 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING 15 46 P 61
19 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 19 70 P 89
14 BB 0303 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 14 75 P 89
14 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 14 62 P 76
18~ 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE 17 56 * 73
11 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 11 58 * 69
13 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 13 59 * 72
15 BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 15 50 * 65

TOTAL 594 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

28 GOTHI JIDNYASA RAJESH KAVITA 0740 F 1351901028 4 FR 28
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
14 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING P 14 * 45 59
20 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 20 74 P 94
16 BB 0303 MANAGERTIAL ECONOMICS 16 75 P 91
18 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 18 64 P 82
12 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE 12 38 * 50
09 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 09 59 * 68
10 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 10 59 * 69
09 BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 09 34 * 43

TOTAL 556 /800 FIRST CLASS
The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY PAGE : 15
RESULT OF THE SECOND YEAR OF B.B.A.LL.B. - APRIL 2021
[70% & ABOVE = I CLASS WITH DISTINCTION / 55% & ABOVE = HIGHER II CLASS ]

[60% & ABOVE = I CLASS/50% & ABOVE = II CLASS/40% & ABOVE PASS CLASS] $ - Ordinance P - Previous * - Appearing
SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER INST SEX SEM. APPEARANCE RR STAT
ORG. PASSING/OUT OF ©8/20 32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER| DEGREE

INT. SEM. SUBJECT CODE & NAME INT. EXT. TOT |OF MARKS |NO. & DATE |CERTIFICATE



29 RANE SRUSHTI VIRAT MRUNAL 0740 F 1351901029 4 F 29
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

15 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING 15 48 P 63
13 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 13 78 P 91
08 BB 0303 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 08 78 P 86
13 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 13 67 P 80
14 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE 14 48 * 62
14 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 14 56 * 70
14 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 14 58 * 72
15 BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 15 64 * 79

TOTAL 603 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A 1in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

30 PARMAR SHIVANI SUNDIP RINA 0740 F 1351901030 4 F 30
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
12 3 CE 0301 LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL REASONING 12 37 P 49
13 BB 0302 BASICS OF FINANCE 13 56 P 69
11 BB 0303 MANAGERTIAL ECONOMICS 11 66 P 77
13 BB 0304 BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 13 50 P 63
13~ 4 CE 0401 LAW & LITERATURE 10 32 # * 42
08 BB 0402 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 08 56 * 64
11 BB 0403 CASE STUDIES IN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 11 59 * 70
08 BB 0404 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 08 38 * 46

(# 0.4 MARKS : 0401 (E)- 5)
TOTAL 480 /800 FIRST CLASS #0.4
The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019



